2008-2009 Marionette Tentative Schedules

These dates are extremely important, so please mark them in your calendar.
If any of these dates change you will be notified.

Kick Off Party - Tuesday, July 15" 6:00 - 8:00pm Alaqua Lakes Clubhouse

Mandatory Marionette Practice: Wednesday, July 16™
Home Routine Dancers - 12:30 - 5:30pm
Team Reports - 2:30 - 5:30pm

UDA Dance Camp - Thursday, July 17" - Sunday, July 20", 2008 at UCF
Details will be sent home along with dance camp conditioning sheet.

Quarter Day - Saturday, July 26™ 12:00-6:00pm Publix Timacuan (Rinehart)

Quarter Day - Sunday, July 27" 12:00-6:00pm Publix Timacuan (Rinehart)

Band Camp - Monday, August 4™ - Friday, August 8" $50.00 monthly fee begins
Details will be sent home before camp

Marionette Initiation Ceremony - Thursday, August 21* , 2008 7:00pm

Home Coming Parade - Wednesday, October 1 st time TBA

County Marching Festival- Saturday, October 18" time TBA
Mother/Daughter luncheon - Sunday, October 26™ 3:00-7:00pm
District Marching Festival - Saturday, November 1st, 2008
Senior Night - Friday, November, 14" 2008

Marionette-Lettes - In Nov. TBA
Dance Show - In Dec. TBA

Sanford Parade - Saturday, December 6™ 2008
Marionette Christmas Gathering - TBA

State Fair Competition - Saturday, January, 9-11, 2009 Ocean Center Daytona Beach

NDA Regionals - Saturday, J anuary,17‘h, 2009 Silver Spurs Arena

UDA Regionals - Saturday, January 24", 2009 Seminole High School



Orlando Magic Competition - Info will be available 1st week of August
FBA Districts - TBA
NDA Kick off Party - Friday, March 6™ 2009
Marionettes Nationals Dinner — TBA, usually week before Nationals
NDA Nationals Competition - Saturday, March 7' & Sunday, March 8",
Hard Rock Live - Universal Studios
Details will be sent home prior to competition
MA Competition — TBA, usually in March
Father/Daughter Bowling — TBA, usually in April
Marionettes Review Dinner — TBA, usually week before Review

Tech Dinner — TBA, usually week of Review

Marionette Review - Friday, May 8",2009 7:00pm
Marionette Review after Party - Saturday, May 9™ 2009
Marionette try-outs — TBA, usually Monday after Review

Band Banquet — TBA, Band will let us know



2008 RAMS FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

Aug 22™ - Red and Gray Game @school
Aug 29" - Classic vs Terry Parker H.S.

Sept. 5™ - @Boone

Sept. 12" - Open no game
Sept. 19" - vs. Hagerty
Sept. 26™ - @Oviedo

Oct. 3" - Homecoming vs. Lyman

Oct. 10" - @Lake Brantley

Oct. 17" - @Lake Howell

Oct. 24™ - vs. Seminole (could be changed to Thurs. Oct. 23")
Oct. 31% - vs. Winter Springs

Nov. 7" - @Seabreeze
Nov. 14" - Senior Night vs. Winter Park



